
Compassionate Productivity Season Pass Kick-Off Call!
Sat 30th September, 7pm-9pm

compassionate

productivity!

september

UK timezone

The season pass is packed with exciting shit and lots of
goings on, but don't worry if you can't make it to everything,

as there will be replays! Think of it like a Pic 'N' Mix where
you get to pick and choose what resonates with you the most

and works for your schedule. And don't forget, even if you
can't make it to all the events, you'll always be welcome at

what you can make, and we can't wait to see you!



octoberUK timezone

Toolbox Tango
Mon 9th Oct, 7pm-9pm

compassionate

productivity!

Creative Harvest Workshop
Sat 14th Oct, 7pm-9pm

Sidestepping Procrastination
Mon 23rd Oct, 6.30pm-8.30pm

Suck It Sunday Dates for your diary!
Sunday 1st
Sunday 8th
Sunday 15th
Sunday 22nd
Sunday 29th

(all 6.30pm-8pm, UK time!)



Productivity Jukebox #1
Mon 6th Nov, 6.30pm-8.30pm

november

UK timezone

Life Bingo Workshop
Mon 20th Nov, 6.30pm-8.30pm

compassionate

productivity!

Suck It Sunday Dates for your diary!
Sunday 12th
Sunday 19th
Sunday 26th

(all 6.30pm-8pm, UK time)



Productivity Jukebox #2
Mon 4th Dec, 6.30pm-8.30pm

decemberUK timezone

Fuck Off 2023 Workshop
Mon 11th Dec, 7pm-9pm

compassionate

productivity!

Suck It Sunday Dates for your diary!
Sunday 3rd
Sunday 10th

(all 6.30pm-8pm, UK time)



Word of the Year 2023 Workshop
Tues 9th Jan, 7pm-9pm

january

UK timezone

Compassionate Productivity Season Pass Celebration Call!
Sat 13th Jan, 7pm-9pm

compassionate

productivity!


